Year
RD

Division
Tomerong
Member

2K
Mila Bozikov

3K
Jack Kinsele
Madeline Oke
Macarthur Davis
Erin Smart
Tom Smart
Evie Smart
Riley Sandstrom
Peter Dooley
Emerson Boatswain
Elizabeth Davis
Olivia Oke
Thor Jackson

Unregistered

1K
Luke Bennett
Steve Dent

2K
Sam Bennett
Madison Sandstrom
Winter Bell

3K
Miller Bell
Ashar Haig
Leo Donnici
Gabby Hakim
Jason Haig

2024

Net Place Avg Pace Net Time
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14
15
16
17

03:37

05:02
04:18
03:59
04:19
04:22
04:35
04:42
04:24
04:39
05:37
05:37
05:27

06:17
06:22

03:08
06:08
06:16

05:05
05:58
07:30
08:21
08:41

0:07:14

0:15:07
0:12:54
0:11:56
0:12:58
0:13:07
0:13:44
0:14:05
0:13:11
0:13:56
0:16:51
0:16:52
0:16:21

0:06:17
0:06:22

0:06:15
0:12:16
0:12:33

0:15:15
0:17:53
0:22:31
0:25:02
0:26:04

Tomerong
Member
Long

Harrison Baxter
Martin Bell
Rob Oke

Perry Strand
Dean Bryce

Med

Andrew Parry
Elissa Calderwood
Oliver Baxter

Lisa Carroll
Tennille Wallis
Michael Duncan
Dennis Smart
Matthew Reid
Scott Armstrong

Unregistered
Long

Marcus Baxter
Graham Anderson

Med

Riley Haig

Andy Depree
Darren Morris
William Anderson

2024

Net Place Avg Pace Net Time
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10
12

11
13

03:56
04:51
04:39
04:40
04:44

05:17
05:30
03:26
05:57
08:15
05:33
04:09
04:12
04:09

04:17
05:11

04:41
05:34
05:27
05:50

0:39:21
0:48:31
0:46:25
0:46:39
0:47:15

0:26:23
0:27:28
0:17:10
0:29:45
0:41:16
0:27:46
0:20:47
0:21:00
0:20:46

0:42:54
0:51:49

0:23:23
0:27:48
0:27:14
0:29:12



